CLAMPS &
T-BOLTS
* TM & © 2008 07-WG & 07-STBC are registered Trade Marks of GCP Elastomeric Inc. All rights reserved. No part of this work may be reproduced in any form, or by any means whatsoever, without written permission from GCP Elastomeric Inc. Made in Canada January 2008.  TM & © 2009
E:
170 Webster Road, Kitchener, ON N2C 2E6 * P: 519-893-8207 * F: 519-893-9356
E: sales@gcpindustrial.com * W: www.gcpindustrial.com
ORDERS & CUSTOMER
SERVICE:
1 (888) 893-5GCP
Capitalize on YOUR sales opportunities with these great GCP products!
Fitrite™ Industrial Fittings are a new product line for
GCP. These versatile worm gear clamps come in a wide
range of sizes and are precision engineered for a number
of applications from simple home and auto repairs to
heavy industrial uses. GCP’s line of heavy duty T-Bolt
clamps are designed to provide a consistent seal under
pressure in high vibration or large diameter applications.
You can be sure that with GCP there will be a clamp size
to meet your industrial needs.
GCP PART # SIZE (mm) WIDTH (mm) THICKNESS (mm) WEIGHT/PC lbs.
Thread Length (mm)
07-STBC26 26-28 18 0.6 M6 40 0.066
07-STBC29 29-31 20 0.8 M6 50 0.124
07-STBC32 32-35 20 0.8 M6 50 0.120
07-STBC36 36-39 20 0.8 M6 50 0.125
07-STBC40 40-43 20 0.8 M6 50 0.130
07-STBC44 44-47 22 1.2 M6 60 0.139
07-STBC48 48-51 22 1.2 M6 60 0.144
07-STBC52 52-55 22 1.2 M6 60 0.152
07-STBC56 56-59 22 1.2 M6 60 0.170
07-STBC64 64-67 22 1.2 M8 75 0.181
07-STBC68 68-73 24 1.5 M8 75 0.289
07-STBC74 74-79 24 1.5 M8 75 0.300
07-STBC80 80-85 24 1.5 M8 75 0.304
07-STBC86 86-91 24 1.5 M8 75 0.316
07-STBC92 92-97 24 1.5 M8 75 0.326
07-STBC98 98-103 24 1.5 M8 80 0.335
07-STBC104 104-112 24 1.5 M8 80 0.373
07-STBC113 113-121 24 1.5 M8 80 0.380
07-STBC122 122-130 24 1.5 M8 80 0.392
07-STBC162 162-174 26 1.7 M10 90 0.560
07-STBC227 227-239 26 1.7 M10 105 0.970
HIGH STRENGTH (T-BOLT) HOSE CLAMPS
BOLT
GCP PART # SAE SIZE HOSE O.D.
Range
WEIGHT (lbs.)
07-WG020 20  3/4" to 1-3/4"  0.050
07-WG28 28  1-1/4" to 2-1/4" 0.050
07-WG32 32  1-1/2" to 2-1/2" 0.055
07-WG36 36 1 3/4" to 2 3/4" 0.060
07-WG40 40 2" to 3" 0.062
07-WG56 56 3" to 4" 0.083
07-WG72 72 3" to 5" 0.100
07-WG80 80 3-41/64" to 5-1/2" 0.105
07-WG96 96 4-3/4" to 6-1/2" 0.115
07-WG112 112 5-15/32" to 7-1/2" 0.132
07-WG116 116 5-7/8" to 7-3/4" 0.145
07-WG128 128 6-1/2" to 8-1/2" 0.147
07-WG140 140 6-1/16" to 8 1/8" 0.150
07-WG148 148 7-23/32" to 9-3/4" 0.174
07-WG152 152 8-1/16" to 10" 0.174
07-WG176 176 9-9/16" to 11-1/2" 0.185
07-WG188 188 10-9/32" to 12-1/4" 0.200
07-WG208 208 11-9/16 to 13-1/2" 0.210
07-WG220 220 12-21/64" to 14-1/4" 0.220
07-WG240 240 13-37/64" to 15-1/2" 0.230
07-WG260 260 14-53/64" to 16-3/4" 0.250
07-WG312 312 18-3/32" to 20" 0.270
WORM GEAR CLAMPS
 All GCP Clamps are
IAPMO[UPC] approved &
some sizes have CSA
approval
 All 300 Series Stainless
Steel
 Other Grades Available
[304, 305 & Carbon]